Infantil

Nombre y Apellidos

GONZALEZ QUINTANILLA, SANDRA
ZARZUELA GOMEZ, PAULA
MARTIN ARRANZ, BARBARA
GUTIERREZ PRIETO, LUCIA

GARCIA LABRADOR, PATRICIA
PANIZO CANAS, LUCIA

fem.

Categor Club

iff  TRIATLON CUELLAR

iff  TRIATLON CUELLAR

iff  TRIATLON CUELLAR

iff  E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
iff  E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
iff  E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID

Puesto

Categoria Tiempo

O Ul WN -

0:29:26
0:30:09
0:31:18
0:33:32
0:34:51
0:35:14



