Infantil	fem.			
			Puesto	
Nombre y Apellidos	Catego	r Club	Categoría	Tiempo
GONZÁLEZ QUINTANILLA, SANDRA	ifF	TRIATLÓN CUÉLLAR	1	0:29:26
ZARZUELA GÓMEZ, PAULA	ifF	TRIATLÓN CUÉLLAR	2	0:30:09
MARTÍN ARRANZ, BARBARA	ifF	TRIATLÓN CUÉLLAR	3	0:31:18
GUTIÉRREZ PRIETO, LUCÍA	ifF	E-TRIATLÓN VALLADOLID	4	0:33:32
GARCÍA LABRADOR, PATRICIA	ifF	E-TRIATLÓN VALLADOLID	5	0:34:51
PANIZO CAÑAS, LUCÍA	ifF	E-TRIATLÓN VALLADOLID	6	0:35:14